

Anaheim Transportation Network Board of Directors and General Membership

NOTICE OF MEETING CANCELLATION

The following Anaheim Transportation Network Board of Directors and General Membership meeting has been CANCELLED:

Date: Wednesday, November 20, 2019

Time: 3:00 PM

Location: Anaheim Transportation Network

Anaheim Regional Transportation Intermodal Center

2nd Floor Conference Room 2626 East Katella Avenue Anaheim, California

Date and time for the next meeting of the Anaheim Transportation Network Board of Directors and General Membership will be posted shortly and in accordance with Brown Act requirements.

For more information, please contact Anaheim Transportation Network at (714) 563-5287.

